B [AP] - Tribon M2 Componenis =

Ble Wew Fifer Tools Helo

B & =]V

# i Flat plate
W o Fioor plshs
# -l Perforated plate

i o Flal b & shrip

4 -l BUlD Car, single
LR

W _-H-|.|;|=-t.r|

e Dl Tribon M2
Soardh

-2 Anghe bar, ¢

+ =

# 2 T-hu

% ol T-her, waelded Friom e 10

&l Brigie bar, wealded from tyoe 10
S e b, wealded from tyoe 10
<2 fergie bar, walded from tyoe 10

IRk SR LN
1030000
L0000

mlmmlmlmm_

RF LEIEINE Af
A LG N6 IHE A
TR LSEAEAKE afg
R LSaNS6nS A
R LS0xS00s Alg
R LS s A
TEIF Ll a0xs Ara
R Laoxaond aprg

PR L0 a0m Abr—

W L0300 S Al
BB L 2o S A
R LSS o
1E ] L0 AR
PRt L i s e

TR L K s e
-5

For Help, presa FL

| |

10| x|
THRIBEOMF




TRIBONVWI STRUCTRUE

STRUGCT RUE i irrrre e rirrr et aereee e e s seeee s e e reeeeseaaneee e e s naeeeesansneeesannnneesannsnneenan 3
1 STRUCTURE e nreenree 3
L L ————————————————— et srenes 3
L 2 e e e E e Ee A et Ee e Ee st et e aesEe b et e e nrenreneenen 5
2 STRUCTURE s 6
2 L ——————————————————— et renrens 6
2T 8

2

©2004 GS| MDD




STRUCTRUE TRIBOQONIT

STRUCTRUE

TRIBON Volume
Structure
Volume Structure
Structure Structure
TRIBON Structure
1 Structure
1 1
Structure component

.,-"'J ot

Triban M2

# [aP] - Tribos M2 Componants
fie \ew Fbw [mk Help TR

Bl W wly
-

cl iy s ds

¥ b Figirn

# 5 Bedr

R Rl

# L1 afcoinocialin

% i Tnoehure

# il Tatde oy, ciips, o

& 2l | readation

- Ll ey e il Qleeh, soiews, o
& Ll Fumdrs, shre, ST

- Coresmuction

i O Mol bansac &

il :‘-'lbl' HTr i T Falie

©2004 GSI MDD



TRIBONF STRUCTRUE
| 72 S ]
# ol Pl ol i
= bl [, |
| | | i
% -l Eulh bar, sl
| TS
e p———— ﬂ
8 (3 i By, waddod | (= S
| = il Hee el .'\.-\."\u:'-l-. Search
&l Frupe b, weskdies] rom B :I
el | iR
New
AB CD E FG OK
T e T T —
aan - T s s
I—I—r T il | ) S — i I—
ik - g g | —1 Fers I
[= Relln FFT
LS FF
" - Tamilp I_I _l--"IJ
Structure Group Name Material
Number Q235-A  1Cr18Ni9Ti
ABCD EFG
Flat plate 1001 000 |Pa P10
Floor plate 1002 000 |FPa FPa
Perforated plate 1003 000 |PPa PPa
Flat bar and strip 1010 000 |[FB.aXb FB.100X10
Bulb bar, single 1020 000 [HPaXb HP125X10
Angle bar (equal thickness) 1030 000 |L.aXbXs |L.100X100X8
Angle bar (unequal thickness) 1031 000 |L.aXbXsXt |L.100X100X8X6
Angle bar, welded from type 10 and 31 1033
Angle bar, welded from type 10 1035
Angle bar, welded from type 10 1036
Angle bar, welded from type 10 1037
Angle bar, welded from type 10 1038
T-bar T 1040 000 ([T.aXbXsXt [T.180X200X10X8
T-bar, welded from type 10 T 1043 000
U-bar 1050 000 U.a U.20
I-bar 1051 000 |l.a |.22a
| PE-bar 1052
HE-A-bar 1053
HE-B-bar 1054
HE-M-bar 1055
Z-bar z 1056
Round bar and wire 1060 000 |R.a R.60
Half-round bar 1061 000 [HR.aXs HR.60X30
Half-oval bar (segment bar) 1062
Square bar 1063 000 [SQ.a SQ.20

4

©2004 GS| MDD



STRUCTRUE TRIBON»
Hexagon bar 1064 000 |HE.a HE.100
Octagon bar 1065 000 |OC.a 0OC.100
Tube, seamless 1070 000 |ST.aXs ST.100X4
Tube, welded 1071 000 WT.aXs WT.219.8X3.75
Tube, cast 1072 000 |[CT.aXs CT.100X10
Square tube 1073 000 [TS.aXs TS.100X4
Rectangular tube 1074 000 |TS.aXbXs [TS.200X100X4
General bar 1090 000 |BGn BGn
*
. 000
. 100
. 900
*
1 2
TRIBON ! component " “ object ”
GCDB “ object ” ! component "
General
Structure
=
Mame: |10 niciial Mumibes:
Graup: Tyqe: 1051000 Chan
Peoject: Bies: [Fully validstes
Huoveral |F|:l|!i.ll| Grnkel | Kubwen | Fpey | Ertommimms | Bof | Ener Baf Tmds]
Languags: L1110 4]
Wakarisl £ " E:m | L] s
:::1:: [ et e 7 |
Sapplier | = Trpe 1
o asdad e Eeguimition. Ll _I
. Walghl Gegiimll 11. 200
i~$: Fyar remparnabis TR
Pl dpplacafien mres
sl &F melr
T n Frai FECErT
Haidsl rErEr ¥
ban I HE J Falaty I
Beariptas SITOER 500D, &
Toechas
Bave | Caesl |
Material Number Material
Material code
Steel ordinary Copper brass Aluminum alloy
Steel heatproof Aluminum brass Plastic
Steel stainless Copper nickel Other materials
Standard
5

©2004 GSI MDD



TRIBONVZ™ STRUCTRUE

Acquisition 103
Weight(kg(/m)) m
m2
User responsible
113 - ” D_LNB
Description “ ” L100X100X8 ;
Techn. Structure
Profile
Structure
=
Maine: .10 Maleiial Ml 151
Graup: Type: 1051000 Chan
Peoje: Fnben: Fully validsted -
fomerad [Frefil§ ol | Enbwen | Fgnp | Extumsiwms | Bof | Ear Bef Inks]
Brnadand wulima
L 1)L ()
o [mm R
T —— L]
e |im m
[} .,m— [N}
e L
I — 5.0
_Comee |
2 Structure
2 1
s et Pl
i Pt |
o M elaneso e Sn_cre componenis
New
AB CD E FG OK
6

©2004 GS| MDD



STRUCTRUE TH I E n N"'
e AT Component datn
I::I:.: - P, ETamaTED Bt ek 21 T
T I N T R
T a— _dwime |
L= B
o ] e |
211 ABCD 1299
E
. 0
. 1
. 9
FG
M20 20
211
EFG
100| BOLT.aXb |M20X50| BOLT.20X50.5782 GB5780-5786
101| BOLT_FL.aXb | M20X50 | BOLT_FL.20X50.5788 GB5788-5790
102 | BOLT_SQ.aXb| M20X50| BOLT_SQ.20X50 GB8
103 |BOLT_HC.aXb| M20X50| BOLT_HC.20X50.12 GB12/14
T 104 | BOLT_TT.aXb|M20X50| BOLT_TT.20X50 GB37
105| BOLT_Cl.aXb | M20X50| BOLT_CI.20X50 GB799
106 |BOLT_DO.axXb| M20X50 | BOLT_D0.20X50.897 GB897-900
110 [BOLT_NO.aXb| M10X50 | BOLT_NO.10X50.68 GB65/67-69
111 |BOLT_CR.aXb| M10X50 | BOLT_CR.10X50.818 GB818-820
112 | BOLT_IN.aXb | M10X50| BOLT_IN.10X50 GB70
113 | BOLT_Tl.aXb | M10X50| BOLT_TI.10X50.74 | GB71/73-75/77-80/83-86/821
114 | BOLT_SE.aXb | M10X50 | BOLT_SE.10X50.846 | GB5282-5285/GB845-847
115 | BOLT_FR.aXb| M10 BOLT_FR.10 GB825
200 NUT.a M20 NUT.20.6172 GB41/6170-6181
202| NUT_SQ.a M20 NUT_SQ.20 GB39
203| NUT_BFa M20 NUT_BF.20 GB62
204| NUT_Cl.a M20 NUT_CI.20.812 GB810/812
300 GASKET.a 20 GASKET.20.95 GB848/95/96/97.1/97.2/5287
301| GASKET_SPa| 20 GASKET_SP20.93 GB93/859/7244
302|GASKET_SB.aj 20 GASKET_SB.20 GB858
303|GASKET_BSal 20 GASKET_BS.20.1 GB893.1/893.2
304|GASKET_AS.al 20 GASKET_AS.20.1 GB894.1/894.2
400 PIN.aXb 10X50 PIN.10X50.119 GB119/120
401| PIN_PL.aXb 8 PIN_PL.8 GB91
402| PIN_PL.aXb | 10X50 | PIN_PL.10X50.117 GB117/118
E
0
“XX"
4

©2004 GSI MDD




TRIBONV™

STRUCTRUE
XX XX XX
Steel ordinary Copper brass | CB Aluminumalloy [AA
Steel heatproof | SH Aluminum brass | AB Plastic PL
Steel stainless | SS Copper nickel |CN Other materials |OM

General
Structure

.,._: F T :'::r--

P o — LRt

maral i) | Bl | Pwy | bt | o ] P Wil Bk |

[ LT

Temli| | Trm

Volume
Structure

Structure
M20X50

Volume

“ .;IH

Volume
S BOLT.20X50

CTEG T e T e R
Creap Ty
Frajer e Fully wubiduied =

rmasall | i) Blwms [Pyey | Qb | ] P Wal Bada |

Wil 000 o o)

Bl | T
| FjTrea LI T
s ot

o

- Farmsiian
Fomsiar Famiiar
Pt [T

Formsiar

Fmmiem

[[[F]]
[[[F

[T ] ew | seun |

u“ NEWH

Brwr | Caemel |

. Volumetype : 3 structure object

©2004 GS| MDD




STRUCTRUE

Scale
Usage code
Detall level

Structure

“ 111

30/31

TRIBONWV™

Structure miscellaneous component volume

Status

Fully validated

©2004 GSI MDD



TRIBON» STRUCTRUE
Flat plate 1001 : L
Floor plate 1002 ! Q  f b
Perforated plate 1003 | 4 t
, L
Flat bar and strip 1010 — a
- - s
f L
Bulb bar, single 1020 ) a
‘ . L
Angle bar (equal thickness)| 1030 f E S
- : L S
= L
Angle bar p— a
(unequal thickness) | 1031 = | l | 2
e 11 \ I
i t
'I' N -
Angle bar, i Lb s
welded from type 10 and | 1033 | o= ! t c
31 |
[ _ u
& 1
]
- ' L a
Angle bar, “
welded fromtype 10 | 1035 ! F ? s
- .
. L a
Angle bar, ;
welded from type 10 1036 i |L 1| ? s
| S
[ —H L
Angle bar. " : a
welded from type 10 1037 | y { 2
s t
— L
Angle bar a
welded from type 10 1038 | | 2
|
| _ B | t

10

©2004 GS| MDD



STRUCTRUE TRIBON>
WLl L
i | a
T T-bar 1040 | b
: ' S
| - t
e " o] L
. a
T-bar |
’ b
T welded from type 10 1043 . | S
| - t
| | | I L a
b S
U-bar 1050 . i c
e - u
|-bar 1051 L a
|PE-bar 1052 b s
HE-A-bar 1053 . ¢ c
HE-B-bar 1054 u
HE-M-bar 1055
| - L
—H— | - a
Z Z-bar 1056 | b
R S
I i t
. L
Round bar and wire 1060 O - a
Half-round bar 1061 D = I;
Half-oval bar (segment bar)| 1062 . i S
5 L
Square bar 1063 a
L
Hexagon bar 1064 Q a
L
Octagon bar 1065 Q - a
Tube, seamless 1070 p | L
Tube, welded 1071 | a
Tube, cast 1072 £ S
- : ]
Square tube [_ - a
Rectangular tube 1074 b
[ - = S
11

©2004 GSI MDD



	STRUCTRUE 的部件命名及定义
	Structure部件库中板及型材部件的命名、定义要求：
	1．1 板及型材的分类和部件命名：
	1．2 板及型材的定义：

	Structure部件库中杂用部件的命名、定义要求：
	2．1 杂用部件的分类和部件命名：
	2．2 杂用部件的定义：



